
Jagannath Barooah College - Autonomous
Round 2 : NON-CUET / Class XII based Merit List

Programme: JBC-UG-005 : Bachelor of Computer Applications(FIA)
College/University: 92 : Jagannath Barooah College (Autonomous)
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S.No REG NO FORM NO Name Admission
Scheme

Composite Merit
Score Admission Category

1 250066587 85701789 Bedanta Bikash Bharali DSP 74.00 General

2 250249719 85566785 Nashita Habeeb Ahmed DSP 73.80 General

3 250294926 85680425 SAHIL FIRDAUS MAZINDER
BARUAH DSP 73.80 General

4 250009735 85352696 NISHARG JYOTI KHOUND DSP 73.60 General

5 250063278 85490022 kaushik kiran borah DSP 73.40 General

6 250117199 85614258 Priyanka Phookan DSP 73.20 General

7 250004677 85403619 AYUSH GHOSH DSP 73.00 General

8 250085238 85124009 SRIHARO DAS DSP 72.40 General

9 250000984 85004639 Krish Saharia DSP 72.20 General

10 250005542 85481334 Diksha Hazarika DSP 72.20 General

11 250245493 85629826 Krish Saharia DSP 72.20 General

12 250012260 85324716 Disha Dutta DSP 72.00 General

13 250208597 85344057 Udayan Nath DSP 72.00 General

14 250005783 85676105 Tanmoy Dey DSP 72.00 General

15 250010481 85481231 Joyshree bhuyan DSP 71.80 General

16 250049535 85617820 AMLANJYOTI SAIKIA DSP 71.80 General

17 250062869 85629524 Dhyani Kashyap DSP 71.80 General

18 250201689 85106143 NAYAN KONWAR DSP 71.60 General

19 250236405 85345596 Akash Baruah DSP 71.60 General

20 250052462 85079563 DEBASHISH BORA DSP 71.40 General

21 250037114 85660043 HIMADRIZA PHUKAN DSP 71.40 General

22 250208189 85488913 Abhinab Goswami DSP 71.20 General

23 250151269 85251266 Ananta Talukdar DSP 71.00 General

24 250223450 85622502 JISU MEDHI DSP 71.00 General

25 250019013 85669627 Dilsan alam DSP 71.00 General

26 250035152 85558595 Rajkiran Chhetry DSP 70.60 General

27 250029566 85013716 GOURANGA RAJ BORA DSP 70.20 General

28 250017551 85093899 Debarshree Kalita DSP 70.20 General

29 250057197 85247023 Sheetal Rai DSP 70.20 General

30 250235103 85319629 MOHIT LIMBU DSP 70.20 General

31 250096150 85478935 Kabari Bharali DSP 70.20 General

32 250062555 85671576 Tonmoy Gogoi DSP 70.20 General

33 250188041 85254336 ANURAG GOGOI DSP 70.00 General

34 250067318 85342941 mousom das DSP 70.00 General

35 250027531 85359948 Shidharth Koiri DSP 70.00 General


